TYPE 3R filter fans
Protecting enclosures in outdoor applications
Shielded outdoor installation
Fandis Type 3R filter fans are specifically designed to meet the outdoor location
needs and provide a degree of protection for the enclosure and the internal
electrical control components from falling dirt, dust, rain, sleet and from damage
caused by the formation of ice.
The application rated 3R design includes durable plastic

* Models available on request
Model Dimensions
HxWxD Cut-Out Rated
Voltage
Rated
Power
(50/60Hz)
Max air
flow
(50/60Hz)
Static
Pressure
(50/60Hz)
Approvals
mm mm V W m3/h Pa
FF08A115NN3 107x107x67 91.5x91.5 115 V a.c. 9.0/7.0 12/15 23/33  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF08A230NN3 107x107x67 91.5x91.5 230 V a.c. 10/8.0 12/15 23/33  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF08D12NN3 107x107x54 91.5x91.5 12 V d.c. 2.0 16 28  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF08D24NN3 107x107x54 91.5x91.5 24 V d.c. 2.0 16 28  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF08GA115NF3 107x107x80 92.5x92.5 115 V a.c. 12/10 21/26 40/55  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF08GA230NF3 107x107x80 92.5x92.5 230 V a.c. 12/11 21/26 40/55  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF08GD24NN3 107x107x77 92.5x92.5 24 V d.c. 15 50 160  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF12A115NF53 150x150x73 125x125 115 V a.c. 16/15 33/39 49/55  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF12A115NN53 150x150x73 125x125 115 V a.c. 19/17 50/59 67/82  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF12A230NF53 150x150x73 125x125 230 V a.c. 18/17 33/39 49/55  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF12A230NN53 150x150x73 125x125 230 V a.c. 18/16 50/59 67/82  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF12D24NN53 150x150x73 125x125 24 V d.c. 7.4 35 53  CE; UR; cULus;
FF12D48NN53 150x150x73 125x125 48 V d.c. 8.6 35 53  CE; UR; cULus;
FF13PA115NF53 204x204x96 177x177 115 V a.c. 18/18 75/87 50/50  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF13PA115NN53 204x204x96 177x177 115 V a.c. 16/15 90/110 75/95  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF13PA230NF53 204x204x96 177x177 230 V a.c. 18/18 75/87 50/50  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF13PA230NN53 204x204x96 177x177 230 V a.c. 19/17 90/110 75/95  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF13PD24NN53 204x204x95 177x177 24 V d.c. 8.2 85 52  CE; UR; cULus;
FF15A115NF53 250x250x124 223x223 115 V a.c. 31/31 160/195 97/130  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF15A115NN532 250x250x112 223x223 115 V a.c. 39/41 187/225 94/121  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF15A230NF53 250x250x124 223x223 230 V a.c. 32/36 160/195 97/130  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF15A230NN532 250x250x112 223x223 230 V a.c. 42/45 187/225 105/139  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF15D24NF53 250x250x125 223x223 24 V d.c. 31 230 150  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF15D24NN53 250x250x125 223x223 24 V d.c. 17 205 97  CE; UR; cULus;
FF15PA115NF53 250x250x112 223x223 115 V a.c. 17/16 96/110 49/52  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF15PA230NF53 250x250x112 223x223 230 V a.c. 18/17 96/110 49/52  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF15PD24NN53 250x250x112 223x223 24 V d.c. 7.6 110 50  CE; UR; cULus;
FF15PD48NN53 250x250x112 223x223 48 V d.c. 8.6 110 50  CE; UR; cULus;
FF20A115NE531 325x325x160 291x291 115 V a.c. 74/83 338/378 98/107  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF20A230NE531 325x325x160 291x291 230 V a.c. 70/85 360/400 112/126  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF20GA115NE31 325x325x159 291x291 115 V a.c. 110/156 675/738 183/170  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF20GA230NE31 325x325x159 291x291 230 V a.c. 120/158 680/765 200/210  CE; cURus; cULus;